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501 Masters Division Salzburg B 2

75,00Nobody's Angels 4 4 01 0 42 14 18,21 2,45

57,14Tigers Scharnierl 5 2 22 1 40 30 16,55 1,94

53,57Violet Darters 4 2 13 1 30 26 16,12 1,77

50,00Steamshot Grashüpfer 4 2 04 2 28 28 15,00 1,75

42,86Karlimeros 5 2 05 3 30 40 16,91 1,97

42,86Leider Geil 4 1 16 2 24 32 16,56 2,33

41,07The Dartflyers 4 1 17 2 23 33 16,72 1,90

37,50Hot Shots 4 0 18 3 21 35 17,11 1,94

Name Team
AVG Max

Rk HCP 501 PPD 501 Win
Team PlayerLegs

Cricket
AVG MaxLegs

501 MPR

Sinisa Simunic Hot Shots 20,92 15 20,92 29,47 6 2,25 3,007 71
Christoph Brandauer Karlimeros 19,39 15 19,39 22,77 6 2,50 3,199 72
Michael Sobkova Nobody's Angels 19,12 5 19,12 22,77 2 2,47 2,804 13
Daniel Sobkova Nobody's Angels 19,10 20 19,10 26,37 8 2,72 5,2517 154
Marcel Nunweiler The Dartflyers 18,33 20 18,33 29,40 8 2,36 2,869 75
Thomas Hofer Violet Darters 18,25 20 18,25 29,47 8 1,79 2,7017 146
Roman Mühlbacher The Dartflyers 17,92 15 17,92 27,83 6 1,98 2,679 57
Herbert  Götsch Tigers Scharnierl 17,78 15 17,78 22,77 6 2,17 3,009 58
Rene Gastberger Nobody's Angels 17,60 15 17,60 20,88 6 1,90 2,5711 69
Jürgen Stöllinger Leider Geil 17,44 15 17,44 23,86 6 2,28 3,237 510
Lukas Gantschnigg Tigers Scharnierl 17,16 20 17,16 26,37 8 2,26 2,8615 811
Selim Sensoy Nobody's Angels 17,02 15 17,02 19,83 6 2,23 3,359 212
Ralf Schira Nobody's Angels 16,94 20 16,94 23,44 8 2,36 3,7114 413
Reinhard Jäger Steamshot Grashüp 16,69 20 16,69 22,77 8 1,93 2,6012 914
Jakob Wohlmuter Karlimeros 16,68 15 16,68 21,67 6 1,57 2,568 515
Franz Sampl Leider Geil 16,62 15 16,62 27,83 6 2,72 3,464 216
Raphael Kräutner Leider Geil 16,14 15 16,14 21,05 6 1,84 2,507 317
Michael Kräutner Leider Geil 16,05 15 16,05 20,04 6 1,79 3,335 118
Patric Perschl Karlimeros 16,01 25 16,01 20,88 10 1,88 2,7014 219
Gerhard Sedamet Hot Shots 15,99 20 15,99 23,86 8 1,78 2,406 520
Miralem Mujic Steamshot Grashüp 15,84 20 15,84 20,88 8 1,77 3,005 321
Gernot Hahn Hot Shots 15,77 15 15,77 19,71 6 1,52 2,205 022
Alwin Mauss Tigers Scharnierl 15,76 20 15,76 31,31 8 1,56 2,2913 823
Carol Winkler Hot Shots 15,75 5 15,75 20,61 2 1,45 1,572 024
Otmar  Berger Violet Darters 15,70 5 15,70 17,89 2 1,35 1,703 225
Christian Schreilechner The Dartflyers 15,62 20 15,62 20,13 8 1,54 2,146 226
Marco Tanzberger Karlimeros 15,57 5 15,57 20,04 2 1,50 1,571 127
Alexander Fässlacher Tigers Scharnierl 15,49 5 15,49 17,07 2 1,65 1,865 328
Martin Gruber Violet Darters 15,43 20 15,43 21,78 8 1,57 2,2511 329
Gottfried Ziegler Tigers Scharnierl 15,41 20 15,41 20,88 8 1,67 2,1410 330
Florian Prager Leider Geil 15,34 10 15,34 18,56 4 2,49 3,253 231
Andreas Edlmayr Violet Darters 15,09 10 15,09 19,63 4 1,79 2,114 032
Mario Perschl Karlimeros 15,02 15 15,02 21,78 6 1,61 2,176 333
Karl Karous Karlimeros 15,02 20 15,02 17,89 8 1,60 2,298 534
Andreas Rosenstatter The Dartflyers 14,99 15 14,99 18,56 6 1,71 2,206 135
Johann Wagner Tigers Scharnierl 14,77 15 14,77 18,33 6 1,53 2,678 336
Peter Rovan Tigers Scharnierl 14,61 5 14,61 22,00 2 1,50 1,502 137
Thomas Spotz Violet Darters 14,19 10 14,19 17,89 4 1,93 2,835 138
Gerhard  Ring Steamshot Grashüp 14,14 20 14,14 17,89 8 1,83 2,6012 539
Robert Ritter Leider Geil 14,11 10 14,11 17,21 4 1,68 2,004 240
Milan  susnjar Hot Shots 14,04 10 14,04 17,74 4 1,81 2,173 141
RAPHEL WRESSNIGG Hot Shots 13,88 5 13,88 16,70 2 1,92 2,002 142
Daniel Fritsche Karlimeros 13,47 5 13,47 17,04 2 1,88 2,332 143
Florian Huber Steamshot Grashüp 13,34 20 13,34 17,37 8 1,46 2,867 144
Michi Meisthuber Violet Darters 13,11 10 13,11 15,11 4 1,23 1,835 345
Manuela Schmidt Hot Shots 13,04 10 13,04 14,97 4 1,66 2,113 046
Philipp Holly Violet Darters 13,03 5 13,03 15,63 2 1,22 1,433 147
Christian Wimmer The Dartflyers 12,91 5 12,91 15,63 2 1,00 1,000 048
Alfred Ehrenhuber The Dartflyers 12,76 5 12,76 14,19 2 1,47 2,142 149
Hannes Strobl Nobody's Angels 12,09 5 12,09 15,78 2 0,84 1,001 050
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20,92Sinisa Simunic Hot Shots 015 7 0 01 2 10210 3 0 180
19,39Christoph Brandauer Karlimeros 215 7 0 02 0 00170 3 0 140
19,12Michael Sobkova Nobody's Angels 35 1 0 03 0 0030 1 0 140
19,10Daniel Sobkova Nobody's Angels 220 15 0 04 0 00222 3 0 140
18,33Marcel Nunweiler The Dartflyers 220 7 0 05 0 10231 2 0 180
18,25Thomas Hofer Violet Darters 320 14 0 06 1 01181 2 1 160
17,92Roman Mühlbacher The Dartflyers 415 5 0 07 1 00102 0 0 140
17,78Herbert  Götsch Tigers Scharnierl 415 5 0 08 0 0050 3 0 133
17,60Rene Gastberger Nobody's Angels 515 6 0 09 0 00140 1 0 140
17,44Jürgen Stöllinger Leider Geil 215 5 0 010 0 10111 1 0 180
17,16Lukas Gantschnigg Tigers Scharnierl 720 8 0 011 0 01122 0 0 156
17,02Selim Sensoy Nobody's Angels 715 2 0 012 0 0060 0 0 136
16,94Ralf Schira Nobody's Angels 1020 4 0 013 0 00160 0 0 140
16,69Reinhard Jäger Steamshot Grashüpf 320 9 0 014 0 00130 4 0 140
16,68Jakob Wohlmuter Karlimeros 315 5 0 015 0 0070 1 0 125
16,62Franz Sampl Leider Geil 215 2 0 016 1 1060 0 0 180
16,14Raphael Kräutner Leider Geil 415 3 0 017 0 00110 1 0 140
16,05Michael Kräutner Leider Geil 415 1 0 018 0 0090 0 0 132
16,01Patric Perschl Karlimeros 1225 2 0 019 0 01100 1 0 160
15,99Gerhard Sedamet Hot Shots 120 5 0 020 0 00101 0 0 125
15,84Miralem Mujic Steamshot Grashüpf 220 3 0 021 0 0090 1 0 140
15,77Gernot Hahn Hot Shots 515 0 0 022 0 0010 0 0 133
15,76Alwin Mauss Tigers Scharnierl 520 8 0 023 1 0090 1 0 140
15,75Carol Winkler Hot Shots 25 0 0 024 0 0030 0 0 140
15,70Otmar  Berger Violet Darters 15 2 0 025 0 0020 0 0 108
15,62Christian Schreilechner The Dartflyers 420 2 0 026 0 0060 0 0 140
15,57Marco Tanzberger Karlimeros 05 1 0 027 0 0030 0 0 105
15,49Alexander Fässlacher Tigers Scharnierl 25 3 0 028 0 0020 0 0 100
15,43Martin Gruber Violet Darters 820 3 0 029 0 10110 1 1 180
15,41Gottfried Ziegler Tigers Scharnierl 720 3 0 030 0 00100 1 0 140
15,34Florian Prager Leider Geil 110 2 0 031 0 0020 0 0 100
15,09Andreas Edlmayr Violet Darters 410 0 0 032 0 0020 0 0 125
15,02Mario Perschl Karlimeros 315 3 0 033 0 0010 1 0 133
15,02Karl Karous Karlimeros 320 5 0 034 0 0050 0 0 140
14,99Andreas Rosenstatter The Dartflyers 515 1 0 035 0 0060 0 0 120
14,77Johann Wagner Tigers Scharnierl 515 3 0 036 0 0060 0 0 134
14,61Peter Rovan Tigers Scharnierl 15 1 0 037 0 0020 0 0 140
14,19Thomas Spotz Violet Darters 410 1 0 038 0 0010 0 0 100
14,14Gerhard  Ring Steamshot Grashüpf 720 5 0 039 0 0020 0 0 133
14,11Robert Ritter Leider Geil 210 2 0 040 0 0030 0 0 125
14,04Milan  susnjar Hot Shots 210 1 0 041 0 0040 0 0 140
13,88RAPHEL WRESSNIGG Hot Shots 15 1 0 042 0 0010 0 0 100
13,47Daniel Fritsche Karlimeros 15 1 0 043 0 0000 0 0 95
13,34Florian Huber Steamshot Grashüpf 620 1 0 044 0 0030 0 0 140
13,11Michi Meisthuber Violet Darters 210 3 0 045 0 0020 0 0 114
13,04Manuela Schmidt Hot Shots 310 0 0 046 0 0000 0 0 89
13,03Philipp Holly Violet Darters 25 1 0 047 0 0010 0 0 100
12,91Christian Wimmer The Dartflyers 05 0 0 048 0 0010 0 0 100
12,76Alfred Ehrenhuber The Dartflyers 15 1 0 049 0 0000 0 0 98
12,09Hannes Strobl Nobody's Angels 15 0 0 050 0 0000 0 0 88
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Sampl Franz Leider Geil 6 2,72 0 0 05 81 0 00 5 4
Sobkova Daniel Nobody's Angels 8 2,72 0 1 07 12 1 10 12 3
Brandauer Christoph Karlimeros 6 2,50 0 0 03 43 0 00 7 1
Prager Florian Leider Geil 4 2,49 1 0 02 04 0 00 2 5
Sobkova Michael Nobody's Angels 2 2,47 0 0 02 05 0 00 1 0
Nunweiler Marcel The Dartflyers 8 2,36 0 0 06 56 0 00 5 1
Schira Ralf Nobody's Angels 8 2,36 1 1 07 17 0 00 8 5
Stöllinger Jürgen Leider Geil 6 2,28 0 0 02 38 0 00 2 0
Gantschnigg Lukas Tigers Scharnierl 8 2,26 1 0 04 39 0 00 8 1
Simunic Sinisa Hot Shots 6 2,25 0 1 05 010 0 00 9 1
Sensoy Selim Nobody's Angels 6 2,23 0 1 06 211 0 00 8 4
Götsch Herbert Tigers Scharnierl 6 2,17 0 0 12 112 0 00 2 2
Mühlbacher Roman The Dartflyers 6 1,98 0 0 03 313 0 00 3 2
Spotz Thomas Violet Darters 4 1,93 1 1 02 014 0 00 1 3
Jäger Reinhard Steamshot Grashüp 8 1,93 0 0 06 415 0 00 10 0
WRESSNIGG RAPHEL Hot Shots 2 1,92 1 0 01 016 0 00 4 1
Gastberger Rene Nobody's Angels 6 1,90 0 0 05 217 0 00 4 1
Fritsche Daniel Karlimeros 2 1,88 0 0 00 118 0 00 1 1
Perschl Patric Karlimeros 10 1,88 0 0 03 719 0 00 5 1
Kräutner Raphael Leider Geil 6 1,84 0 0 03 020 0 00 5 1
Ring Gerhard Steamshot Grashüp 8 1,83 0 0 04 121 0 10 8 1
susnjar Milan Hot Shots 4 1,81 0 0 02 022 0 00 2 1
Kräutner Michael Leider Geil 6 1,79 1 0 02 023 0 00 3 2
Edlmayr Andreas Violet Darters 4 1,79 1 0 02 024 0 00 5 2
Hofer Thomas Violet Darters 8 1,79 1 2 02 125 0 00 3 1
Sedamet Gerhard Hot Shots 8 1,78 0 1 03 126 0 00 12 0
Mujic Miralem Steamshot Grashüp 8 1,77 0 1 06 227 0 00 9 3
Rosenstatter Andreas The Dartflyers 6 1,71 1 0 01 328 0 00 4 0
Ritter Robert Leider Geil 4 1,68 0 0 04 129 0 00 2 2
Ziegler Gottfried Tigers Scharnierl 8 1,67 1 0 05 030 0 00 7 2
Schmidt Manuela Hot Shots 4 1,66 0 0 02 231 0 10 4 2
Fässlacher Alexander Tigers Scharnierl 2 1,65 0 0 02 032 0 00 3 0
Perschl Mario Karlimeros 6 1,61 0 0 01 133 0 00 1 1
Karous Karl Karlimeros 8 1,60 1 0 03 134 0 00 4 0
Wohlmuter Jakob Karlimeros 6 1,57 0 0 02 335 0 00 4 2
Gruber Martin Violet Darters 8 1,57 0 0 04 336 0 00 11 0
Mauss Alwin Tigers Scharnierl 8 1,56 0 0 04 037 0 00 9 1
Schreilechner Christian The Dartflyers 8 1,54 0 0 03 138 0 00 5 3
Wagner Johann Tigers Scharnierl 6 1,53 1 0 01 039 0 00 1 0
Hahn Gernot Hot Shots 6 1,52 1 0 00 240 0 00 3 0
Tanzberger Marco Karlimeros 2 1,50 0 0 00 041 0 00 0 0
Rovan Peter Tigers Scharnierl 2 1,50 0 0 00 042 0 00 0 1
Ehrenhuber Alfred The Dartflyers 2 1,47 0 0 01 043 0 00 2 0
Huber Florian Steamshot Grashüp 8 1,46 0 1 04 044 0 00 9 0
Winkler Carol Hot Shots 2 1,45 0 0 01 045 0 00 4 0
Berger Otmar Violet Darters 2 1,35 0 0 01 046 0 00 3 0
Meisthuber Michi Violet Darters 4 1,23 0 0 00 047 0 00 1 0
Holly Philipp Violet Darters 2 1,22 0 0 01 148 0 00 1 0
Wimmer Christian The Dartflyers 2 1,00 0 0 00 049 0 00 0 0
Strobl Hannes Nobody's Angels 2 0,84 0 0 01 050 0 00 0 0


